
WS 2019

Kurstage
VS Marie Jahoda - Herbststraße

Montag
                               

   07.10. erste Kursstunde
14.10.
 21.10. 

  28.10. kein Kurstag! 
  04.11. 
 11.11.
 18.11.
  25.11. 
 02.12.
  09.12. 
 16.12.

                         23.12. kein Kurstag!                     
13.01.

  20.01. Aufführung
  27.01.letzte Kursstunde

                                                               !!!   Änderungen vorbehalten   !!!                         


